
Product Code: 38735

JACQUELINE'S OATMEAL
RAISIN VEGAN (210 X 1.50OZ)
COOKIES
Cookie dough loaded with crisp oats, plump raisins and so
delicious, you won’t miss the egg or dairy. Vegan labels are
included in every case pack.

CASE GTIN

10681400387358

10681400387358

DAIRY

210

19.688 LB

20.763 LB

0.607

11 Ti x 8 Hi (88 Cases/Pallet)

1 COOKIE

365 DAY

0 DAY

7 DAY

1.5 OZ

13.88IN L x 11.62IN W x 6.5IN H

0 L x 0 W x 0 H

SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE
GTIN:

Kosher Certification:

Kosher Status:

Case Count:

Master Pack:

Net Case Weight:

Gross Case Weight:

Case Cube:

Pallet Pattern:

Serving Size:

Shelf Life (Frozen):

Shelf Life (Refrigerated):

Shelf Life (Ambient):

Master Unit Size:

Case Dimensions:

Item Dimensions:

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Raisins, Palm Shortening (Palm
Oil), Rolled Oats, Invert Cane Sugar, Light Brown Sugar, Water, Modified Cornstarch, Salt,
Cinnamon, Natural Vanilla Flavor, Baking Soda, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate,
Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate). Contains Wheat. ALLERGEN INFO:
THIS ITEM IS PRODUCED IN A FACILITY WHERE WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS AND
/OR TREE NUTS ARE USED.

TIPS & HANDLING
Tray 20 cookies 4 x 5 on a full sheet pan. Bake at 330 degrees F for 13-15 minutes.

4.26 G
66.29 G

9.88 G
12.36 G

0 MG
1.18 G

Nutrition Facts
1 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 1 cookie

100g Nutrition Facts

Protein
Carbohydrates

Water
Fat

Cholesterol
Fiber
Minerals

Amount Per Serving

Calories from Fat 50calCalories 170

% Daily Value*
7%Total Fat 5g

12%Saturated Fat 2.5g
Trans Fat 0g

0%Cholesterol 0mg
%Sodium 140mg

10%Total Carbohydrate 29g
1%Dietary Fiber 1g

Sugars 16g
%Protein 2g

0%Vitamin A
0%Vitamin C
4%Iron
0%Calcium
8%Thiamin
0%Ribo�avin
0%Niacin
0%Folate

The % Daily Value (dv) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

*

393.44Calories
111.24Calories From Fat

51.66Calories From Saturated Fat

36.7 GSugars
0 GSugar Alcohol

5.74 GSaturates
0.11 GTrans Fat

7.21 GAsh
28.13 MGCalcium

1.55 MGIron
330 MGSodium

0.22 MGThiamin
0.02 MGRibo�avin
0.59 MGNiacin

160.95 MGPotassium
2.27 IUVitamin A

0.05 MGVitamin C
0 MCGFolic Acid
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